
Alberta () -vs- Lethbridge ()
11/5/2011 at Lethbridge

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/5/2011
Start: 7:00PM
Time: 2:20
Attendance: 583
Location: Lethbridge

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Alberta 2 0 1 3
Lethbridge 0 1 0 1

AB: Sean Ringrose (2); Jesse Craige (1)
Leth: Nicholas Hotson (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By AB Leth
1st 8:11 AB Jesse Craige Johnny Lazo, Kruise Reddick 1 0
1st 15:44 AB Sean Ringrose Jordan Hickmott, Levko Koper 2 0
2nd 6:12 Leth Nicholas Hotson Dustin Moore, 2 1
3rd 19:27 AB Sean Ringrose , 3 1

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st Leth Tyler Skauge 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 0:12 PP
1st Leth Kris Snopek 02:00 PLAYING W/BROKEN ST. MINOR 7:26 PP
1st AB Ian Barteaux 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 17:33 PP
2nd AB Colin Joe 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 17:06 PP
2nd AB Jordan Rowley 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:34 PP
3rd AB Alex Rodgers 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 14:13
3rd Leth Tyler  Hlookoff 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 14:13



Individual
Alberta 3

Lethbridge 1

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
5 Thomas Carr 0 0 1 +2 - - 0
6 Ben Lindemulder 0 0 2 +1 - - 0
9 Johnny Lazo 0 1 2 0 - - 0
11 Kruise Reddick 0 1 0 0 - - 0
12 Jordan Hickmott 0 1 5 +1 - - 0
14 Alex Rodgers 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0
15 Colin Joe 0 0 0 +2 - 1-2 0
16 Sean Ringrose 2 0 6 +2 - - 0
18 James Dobrowolski 0 0 2 +1 - - 0
19 Zack Dailey 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Greg Gardner 0 0 2 +1 - - 0
22 Jesse Craige 1 0 3 +1 - - 0
23 Jean-Pierre Szaszkiewicz 0 0 3 0 - - 0
25 Ian Barteaux 0 0 2 -1 - 1-2 0
28 Matt Meropoulis 0 0 1 0 - - 0
31 Kurtis Mucha 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Real Cyr 0 0 0 0 - - 0
37 Travis Toomey 0 0 0 +1 - - 0
40 Levko Koper 0 1 2 +1 - - 0
52 Jordan Rowley 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0

Totals 3 4 31 10 0-0 4-8 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Justin Hollinger 0 0 1 0 - - 0
4 Ryan Pottruff 0 0 3 -3 - - 0
7 Winston Day Chief 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
9 Dustin Moore 0 1 4 -1 - - 0
10 Tyler  Hlookoff 0 0 2 +1 - 1-2 0
12 Daniel Iwanski 0 0 2 -2 - - 0
14 Brett Howe 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Tyler Skauge 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
17 Nicholas Hotson 1 0 4 0 - - 0
18 Ryan Letts 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Taylor Gal 0 0 6 -2 - - 0
20 Kris Snopek 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
21 Cass Mappin 0 0 1 0 - - 0
22 Andrew Gilbert 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
26 Mason Conway 0 0 1 0 - - 0
27 Brent Henke 0 0 1 0 - - 0
29 Scott Bowles 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Dylan Tait 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Mark Hall 0 0 1 0 - - 0
55 DJ McDougall 0 0 1 0 - - 0

Totals 1 1 31 -10 0-0 3-6 0

Alberta Goalkeeping Lethbridge Goalkeeping

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Kurtis Mucha 0:00 0 0 0
32 Real Cyr W 60:00 1 0 30

Totals 1 0 30

Lethbridge Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Scott Bowles L 0:33 2 0 28
35 Dylan Tait 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 28

Alberta Faceoffs Lethbridge Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


